
MAXFORCE
LAUNDRY STAIN REMOVER

Clothing stains are common, but you don’t always 
know what they are or how they got there.

That’s why OxiClean™ Max Force™ Laundry Stain Remover
is designed to include 5 TYPES OF STAIN-FIGHTERS 
to tackle more dried-in stains that other sprays.

Drink StainsBloodGrass

Food StainsGrease & Oil Clay & Soil

CASE/TIER

CASE PACK

UNIT DIM.

CASE GTIN (upc)

TIERS/PALLET

PALLET

SIZE

CASE DIM.

UNIT Wt.

CASES/PALLET

CASE Wt.

UNIT GTIN (upc)

PALLET DIM.

PALLETS/TRUCK

PALLET Wt.

0.033

20

12

0.49

007 57037 00070 0

6

58.5

12 oz

1.020

120

12.89

7 5703751244 9

1547

UNIT CASE
(cu.ft.) (cu.ft.) (cu.ft.) (lbs.)(lbs.) (lbs.)

L: 3.736” W:1.87” H: 8.25” L: 11.66” W: 7.97” H: 9.065” L: 46.6” W: 39.9 H: 54.4”

28

Over 175 Years of Excellence: 
Tap into the POWER of our Commercial Products
500 Charles Ewing Blvd. • Ewing, NJ 08628  
800.236.4175 • www.ahprofessional.com

Discover 
Our Diverse 
Commercial
Portfolio 

Use and let stand up to 
7 days before washing!


