

MAXFORCE

LAUNDRY STAIN REMOVER

Clothing stains are common, but you don't always know what they are or how they got there.

That's why OxiClean™ Max Force™ Laundry Stain Remover is designed to include 5 TYPES OF STAIN-FIGHTERS to tackle more dried-in stains that other sprays.







		UNIT GTIN (upc)					
007 57037 00070 0				7 5703751244 9			
CASE PACK				SIZE			
12				12 oz			
UNIT (cu.ft.)	CA (cu.		PALLET (cu.ft.)	UNIT Wt.		E Wt.	PALLET Wt. (lbs.)
0.033	0.49		58.5	1.020	12.89		1547
UNIT DIM. CA			CASE	E DIM. PALLET DIM.			
L: 3.736" W:1.87" H: 8.25"			L: 11.66" W: 7.97" H: 9.065"		L: 46.6" W: 39.9 H: 54.4"		
CASE/TIER		TIERS/PALLET		CASES/PALLET		PALLETS/TRUCK	
20		6		120		28	



Over 175 Years of Excellence:
Tap into the POWER of our Commercial Products

500 Charles Ewing Blvd. • Ewing, NJ 08628 800.236.4175 • www.ahprofessional.com



Discover Our Diverse Commercial Portfolio